L07000102424

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							
2786							

Office Use Only

701A-59113



000110138510

10/08/07--01019--012 **130.00

TITOS

OCT -8 AH 10: 52

1/RC

- COVER LETTER -

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SURI	ECE. All Ab	out Your Wedding	Day, LLC			
5020			ted Liability Compar	ıy)		
The er	nclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.			
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:			
	Carole Ek	strom				
			(Name of Person)			
			(Firm/Company)	<u> </u>		
	6456 Call	erton Cove.	(c cpy)			
	(Address)					
	Sanford, I	FL 32771				
		(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)			
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
William Burns			at (407	810.060	6	
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					
Enclo	sed is a check f	or the following amount:				
\$ 125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy)	у	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	f Corporations		

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: All About Your Wedding Day, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: 6456 Callerton Cove. Sanford, FL 32771 Sanford, FL 32771 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another

Name

4436 S. Lk. Orlando Pkwy.

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Orlando, FL 32808 F

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

William E. Burns, Jr.

business entity with an active Florida registration.)

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana	ager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Ma	anaging Member		
MGRM		Carole Ekstrom	
		6456 Callerton Cove.	
		Sanford, FL 32771	

(Use attachmen	t if necessary)		
•	• ,	01/01/2000	
	isted, the date must be s	te of filing: 01/01/2008 . (expecific and cannot be more than five bu	
			TASE O7
REQUIRED S	IGNATURE:		學品,
		20	FILED OCT -8 AM 10: 52 FLAHASSEE, FLORIC
	Signature of a member o	r an authorized representative of a member.	E FI
	(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)	: 52 ORIDA
	Carole Ekstrom		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee